SAMSUNG FURNITURE FITTINGS
2
QUALITY GUARANTEE
We provide fine products that are engineered and manufactured with the high quality standards and will give
years of satisfying service. SAMSUNG stands behinds its products and warrants them to be free from Defects in
material and workmanship.
SAMSUNG, therefore, guarantees the replacement of any defective product Subject to this warranty.
As a much more reliable business

B
16 64 6
F E
12.7
45.6
Travel
169.5 3-4.5X9.5 9.5 163- X9.5 4.5 1.5
48
3- 4.5
4.6 TYP( ) 6.4 TYP( ) 2-9.4X4.6 2-10.4X4.6 76.2
139
Drawer
Cabinet
+0.512.7 0
Product code Length of slide A Travel B C E F
4505HC-02-350 350 350 160 / 96 160
4505HC-02-400 400 400 224 / 128 160
4505HC-02-450 450 450 224 288 160 192
4505HC-02-500 500 500 224 320 192 192
4505HC-02-550 550 550 224 384 224 224
4505HC-02-600 600 600 256 416 224 256
Side panel
cabinet assemble
drawer assemble
Drawer

Side panel
cabinet assemble
drawer assemble
Drawer
12.7
45
12.7
+0.5
-0.0
12.7
45
12.7
+0.5
-0.0
Product Code A Travel B C E F REMARKS
4505HC-02-300 300 300 - - 96 96
4505HC-02-350 350 350 160 - 96 96
4505HC-02-400 400 400 224 - 160 128
4505HC-02-450 450 450 224 - 160 160
4505HC-02-500 500 500 224 320 224 160